Kit Flusilift EVO
Atraumatic technique for
transcrestal sinus lift using
fluid dynamics
2
The Flusilift kit EVO
Flusilift EVO is a device that allows transcrestal sinus lift using fluid dynamics, i.e.
using the constant pressure exerted by the special handpiece to extrude a

containing the chosen filling fluid to
the handpiece and proceed with the
gradual three-dimensional detachment
of the membrane and the simultaneous
insertion of the fluid.
5
Clinical cases
Courtesy of Dr. Alessandro Scarano, Brindisi
Preoperative CBCT Follow-up CBCT at 2 years
Preoperative CBCT Follow-up CBCT at 7 months
Preoperative CBCT 5-month CBCT check-up
6
code description
ZFLU-EVO-INT Fusilift EVO surgical kit
FLU-EVO-TRAY-INT Surgical instrument tray in Radel, empty
KM-F-200 Initial drill, ø 2.00 mm
KM-F-250 Initial drill, ø 2.50 mm
KM-F-B300 Break-up drill, ø 3.00 mm
KM-F-C300 Chamfered drill, ø 3.00 mm
KM-F-R300 Rounded drill, ø 3.00 mm
KM-F-R340 Rounded drill, ø 3.40 mm
KM-F-R400 Rounded drill, ø 4.00 mm
KM-S-01 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 1,00 mm
KM-S-015 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 1,50 mm
KM-S-02 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 2,00 mm
KM-S-025 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 2,50 mm
KM-S-03 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 3,00 mm
KM-S-035 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 3,50 mm
KM-S-04 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 4,00 mm
KM-S-045 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 4,50 mm
KM-S-05 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 5,00 mm
KM-S-055 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 5,50 mm
KM-S-06 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 6,00 mm
KM-S-07 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 7,00 mm
KM-S-08 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 8,00 mm
KM-S-09 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 9,00 mm
KM-S-10 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 10,00 mm
7
* ATTENTION: the Luer lock (code FLU-L) and angled connector (code FLU-R) are not included in the kit and must
therefore be ordered separately.
KM-S-11 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 11,00 mm
KM-S-12 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 12,00 mm
KM-S-13 Stop for drills and pluggers, l. 13,00 mm
KM-C-PROF-300 Dual-function tool: depth gauge on one side and plugger ø 3.00 mm
on the other
KM-C-340-400 Double plugger: one side ø 3.40 mm, the other ø 4.00 mm
FLU-OR O-ring osteotome tip, pack of 5 pcs
FLU-L* Luer-lock, pack of 25 pcs
FLU-R* Angled connector, pack of 25 pcs
FLU-M Handpiece
FLU-M-C Curved handpiece
FLU-P-380 Osteotome tip ø 3.80 mm
FLU-P-425 Osteotome tip ø 4.25 mm
FLU-P-500 Osteotome tip ø 5.00 mm
FLU-P-380-PK Osteotome tip diameter 3.80 mm in PEEK
FLU-G Tip fixing locking ring
FLU-OR-L Retention O-ring for Luer-lock, pack of 5 pcs
rev. 05-25
D